ADLER EUROPE GROUP

CEMIY zzzeste APLER

Premiu

ROA TR

Foto not found!

Specification AD 6730

The set consists of:

- spatula with sharpened edge (35,4 x 7,7 cm)

- fork (35.3 x 3.4cm)

- 8-tooth pliers (34,5 x 4,2cm)

420 stainless steel is a martensitic stainless steel with magnetic properties, good
corrosion resistance and high hardness in the quenched state, is widely
applicable to utility tools through cutting tools, sharing tool, up to steam turbine

blades.
Raw material:

- food contact parts made of high-quality 420 stainless steel
- handle: stainless steel 410, diameter 17mm

Thickness of stainless steel raw material:
Handle with hole for hanging

All cutlery weight: 377g

1,5mm

Package: polyester etui with zipper in black color

Product availability

UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING: UNIT/CTN
PACKING: UNIT/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/LAYER
PACKING: LAYERS/PALLET

551
5905575902207
5905575902214
82152010

0

40x5x 12
8
43 x 25 x 27

12
504
42
6

7


http://www.tcpdf.org

