ADLER EUROPE GROUP



Audio	Home	Outdoor	Kitchen	Health	Bathroom	Beauty
		VOLR	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	Specification AD 6730 The set consists of: - spatula with sharpened edg. - fork (35.3 x 3.4cm) - 8-tooth pliers (34,5 x 4,2cr 420 stainless steel is a marter corrosion resistance and high applicable to utility tools three blades. Raw material: - food contact parts made of - handle: stainless steel 410, Thickness of stainless steel 410, Thickness of stainless steel 410, All cutlery weight: 377g Package: polyester etui with	n) ensitic stainless steel with ma hardness in the quenched s bugh cutting tools, sharing to high-quality 420 stainless si , diameter 17mm aw material: 1,5mm	state, is widely ool, up to steam turbine
	Esta wat f					

Foto not found!

Product availability UNIT EAN code CTNS EAN code CTNS CN code UNIT Net weight kg UNIT Gross weight kg	551 5905575902207 5905575902214 82152010 0
UNIT Size of the box WxDxH CTN Gross weight kg	40 x 5 x 12 8
CTN dimensions WxDxH	43 x 25 x 27
PACKING: UNIT/CTN	12
PACKING: UNIT/PALLET	504
PACKING: CTN/PALLET	42
PACKING: CTN/LAYER	6
PACKING: LAYERS/PALLET	7